Day Date Time Local Boat Centre board
Sat 25-May TBC Rescue Boats Launch & Flag Pole & Buoys Out
Sat 01-Jun 1300 Lst
Moore Bowl
1st
S 02-J 1300
un un Dubhaird Trophy
Sat 08-Jun Free Weekend
Sat 15-Jun Free Weekend
Plockton Hotel Stakes
Sat 22-Jun 1700 (All Boats)
2nd Moore Bowl
Sat 29-J 1300
@ un & Duirnish Tankard
2nd
S 30-J 1300
un un Dubhaird Trophy
Sat 06-Jul Free Weekend
3rd Moore Bowl
Sat 13-Jul 1300
@ ! & GF MacRae Cup
sun 14-3ul 1300 3rd Dubhaird Trophy
& Malt Trophy
Sat 20-Jul Free Weekend
Fri 26-Jul 1830 RNLI Pennant (All Boats)
Sat 27-Jul 1000 Frithard Trophy / Yacht Race
a h
Regatta Fortnight 29th July - 10" August
Sat 17-Aug 1700 st
Visitors Cup
Sun 18-Aug 1700 st
St Kilda Cup
Sat 24-Aug 1300 ~ 2nd
Visitors Cup
Sun 25-Aug 1300 2nd
St Kilda Cup
3rd Visitors Cup & 3rd St Kilda Cup
Jubilee Trophy (All Boats)
Sat 31-Aug 1700
Presentation of the Final Trophies
Sat 14-Sep TBC Rescue Boats ashore and cleaned - AGM @ 1900hrs TBC




